STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Ninth Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision

8226/11943

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	10	EACH	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 19,800.00
Engineering @ 12%	10	27.011	ψ 1,000.00	\$ 2,376.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,217.60	\$ 22,176.00
12" RCP Apron End w/ gate		EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Engineering @ 12%			ψ :, <u>=</u> σσ:σσ	\$ 144.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,344.00	\$ 1,344.00
6" HDPE Apron End	<u> </u>	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Engineering @ 12%			<u> </u>	\$ 48.00
Total Cost			\$ 224.00	\$ 448.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		-		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 	+		·-
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		ŀ
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		-		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 	+		}
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 23,968.00
L				

	Prepared By: _	EEA
)	Date:	3/22/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Ninth Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision

8226/11943

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Un	it Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	513	LF	\$	30.00	\$	15,390.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	1,846.80
Total Cost			\$	33.60	\$	17,236.80
18" RCP	120	LF	\$	36.00	\$	4,320.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	518.40
Total Cost			\$	40.32	\$	4,838.40
6" RCP	71	LF	\$	20.00	\$	1,420.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	170.40
Total Cost	J		\$	22.40	\$	1,590.40
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	704	TF	\$	10.00	\$	7,040.00
Engineering @ 12%			•	44.00	\$	844.80
Total Cost			\$	11.20	\$	7,884.80
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
			1		 	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
	1 -1				<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					Ĺ,	
Engline oring @ 400/						
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost						
Total Cost	-		<u> </u>		ļ — :	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
	7					
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost	JI				L	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					ļ. — .	
Engineering @ 12%			1			
Total Cost	+		 		l	
	- 		1		 	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost						
	1I		1		-	
Engineering @ 12%	1		1			
Total Cost	<u> </u>				L	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost	Jl				ļ	
Engineering @ 13%			-			
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			-			
	JL		1		L	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	31,550.40

Prepared By:	EEA		
Date:	3/22/2023		